
 

 

 

  

 

  

 

OVERNIGHT MENU  

Available 

Monday – Sunday:  10.00pm – 6.30am 

Saturday – Sunday: 11.00am – 5.00pm 

 

CHIPS, French fries or chips with 

tomato sauce and mayo   

POTATO WEDGES with sour cream 

and sweet chilli sauce   

HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO toasted 

sandwich   

BACON & EGG TURKISH cheese, 

barbeque sauce  

BEEF BACON CHEESEBURGER, 

lettuce, tomato, pickle and barbeque 

sauce with chips 

VEGAN BURGER chickpea pattie, 

avocado, lettuce, tomato, pickle   Vg  

with chips 

B.L.A.T, bacon, lettuce, avocado, 

tomato in a toasted Turkish roll    

FISH & CHIPS served with tartare 

sauce, lemon    

$11.0 

 

$11.0 

 

$9.0 

 

$11.0 

 

$22.0 

 

 

$22.0 

 

 

$15.0 

 

$22.0 

ALL DAY ROOM SERVICE MENU 

GRAB & GO 
 

COCONUT CHIA soaked, Turkish apricots & lime Vg GF 

BIRCHER MUESLI, lemon apple, toasted seeds V   

FRUIT SALAD Vg GF    

SWEET GREEK YOGHURT house compote  V  GF       

HOUSE MADE CAKES  

CAKE AND HOT DRINK 

$6.0 

$6.0 

$6.0 

$6.0 

$4.0 

$7.0 

 

BREAKFAST CLASSICS 
 

PORRIDGE, rolled oats, cinnamon, almond, with 

lemon apple, toasted seeds  Vg    

FRUIT TRILOGY with Greek yoghurt and toasted 

granola   V  

PANCAKES, sweet butter, maple syrup, walnut 

crumble  V 

BANANA BREAD house fried, bacon, maple syrup 

 

HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO toasted sandwich   

BACON & EGG TURKISH cheese, barbeque sauce  

HAM AND CHEESE CROISSANT    

BREAKFAST WRAP, hommus, mushrooms, spinach, 

tomato  Vg   

B.L.A.T, bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato in a toasted 

Turkish roll    

VEGAN BREAKFAST BOWL coconut malay style 

curry, sweet potato, broccoli, fried tofu, spinach with 

steamed rice  Vg  GF    

$10.5 

 

$14.0 

 

$10.5 

 

$11.5 

 

$10.0 

$11.0 

$10.0 

$10.0 

 

$15.0 

 

$18.5 

 

ON OR WITH TOAST  
 

 

ON OR WITH TOAST, choice of Vienna, fruit loaf or 

gluten free.   
TOAST, two slices topped with choice of jam, peanut 

butter, sliced tomato, avocado or vegemite    

TWO EGGS YOUR WAY, fried, scrambled, poached 

or boiled  v 

SMASHED AVOCADO, mint, cherry tomato, fried 

spiced chickpeas, fetta cream, pickled red onion  V   

add egg  $2.0 

BIG BREAKFAST, bacon, hash brown, mushrooms, 

tomato, chorizo sausage, with two eggs your way    

_____________________________________________ 

 

 

$10.5 

 

$11.5 

 

$19.5 

 

 

$22.0 

 

BENEDICT all served on house made muffins and a 

zesty lemon sauce 

  SALMON with herbs and crispy capers    

  PORK in a bahn mi style  

  MOROCCAN SPICED ZUCCHINI, grilled onion and  

  battered broccoli   V   

_____________________________________________ 

 

 

$18.5 

$18.5 

$17.5 

SIDES - each 

BACON, SALMON, CHORIZO SAUSAGE  

EGG, AVOCADO, MUSHROOM, SPINACH, TOMATO 

HASH BROWN, TOAST, STEAMED RICE   

 

$4.5 

$3.5 

$3.5 

 

SHARE 

 

CHIPS French fries or chips with tomato sauce and 

mayo   

POTATO WEDGES with sour cream and sweet chilli 

sauce   

ONION RINGS lightly salted served with tartare sauce  

SOUTH MELBOURNE DIM SIMS (4) with soy sauce    

SOUTH MELBOURNE SPRING ROLLS (2) with chilli 

lemon sauce   V    

PRAWN TWISTS (5) with garlic aioli    

 

$11.0 

 

$11.0 

 

$11.0 

$12.0 

$14.0 

 

$14.0 

 

Flat Breads, house made, garlic and herb topped 

with: 

GREEN CHILLI, capers, onion and herbs  Vg   

SAVORY MINCE BEEF yoghurt, olives    

JUST PLAIN with some olive oil, hummus and za’atar 

Vg 

 

 

$12.5 

$12.5 

$12.5 

 

 

CLASSIC MEALS 

 

CAESAR SALAD  sweet lettuce, parmesan, crisp 

bacon, crouton, poached egg with dill mayo    

add chicken   $4.0 

GREEK SALAD  cherry tomato, cucumber, pickled 

onion, olives, feta, vinaigrette, fresh picked herbs GF V    

add chicken   $4.0 

 

CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH, chicken, bacon, egg, 

cheese, lettuce and tomato    

BEEF BACON CHEESEBURGER, lettuce, tomato, 

pickle and barbeque sauce    

VEGAN BURGER chickpea pattie, avocado, lettuce, 

tomato, pickle   Vg   

B.L.A.T, bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato in a toasted 

Turkish roll    

add chips, French fries, onion rings, wedges or 

garden salad  to any of the above with a sauce  

 

$16.0 

 

 

$16.0 

 

 

 

$17.0 

 

$17.0 

 

$17.0 

 

$15.0 

 

 $4.5 

FISH & CHIPS served with tartare sauce, lemon    

 

BRADY ROASTS options ranging from favourites  

like lamb and beef, all locally sourced, to fish or  

free-range chicken served with roast vegetables and 

broccoli.   Ask us what is on offer today  GF    

$22.0 

 

$27.5 

 

DRINKS 

 

COFFEE  |  Cappuccino, Latte, Flat 

White, Long Black, Macchiato, 

Espresso    

TEA  |  English Breakfast, Earl Grey, 

Green, Peppermint    

HOT CHOCOLATE    

CHAI LATTE    

MILK – Hot or Cold    

BANANA SMOOTHIE milk  

(choice of almond, soy, lite or full) 

oats, maple syrup, spinach    

MIXED FRUIT SMOOTHIE, 

strawberry and yoghurt   GF   

JUICE    

CAPI     

WATER    

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING   

SOFT DRINK can   

RED BULL    

BEER     

GLASS OF WINE  |  red or white  

(sparkling not available)    

BOTTLE OF WINE  |  red, white or 

sparkling   

HOUSE SPIRITS     

$4.0 

 

$4.0 

 

 

$4.0 

$4.0 

$4.0 

$7.0 

 

 

$7.0 

 

$4.5 

$6.0 

$3.0 

$4.5 

$3.5 

$6.0 

$9.0 

$9.0 

 

$40.0 

 

$9.0 

 

 

$5 Delivery fee applies to all orders 

 

Please notify staff of any allergies  

GF – Gluten Free    

V   – Vegetarian   

Vg – Vegan   

 

All Day Menu available between: 

Monday – Friday:  6.30am - 10.00pm 

Saturday – Sunday:  7.30am - 11.00am 

Saturday – Sunday:  5.00pm – 10.00pm 

Public Holiday:  7.30am-11.00am (no 

dinner, overnight menu only) 


