# ALL DAY ROOM SERVICE MENU

### **GRAB & GO**

COCONUT CHIA soaked, Turkish apricots & lime $v_{gGF}$	\$6.0
BIRCHER MUESLI, lemon apple, toasted seeds v	\$6.0
FRUIT SALAD Vg GF	\$6.0
SWEET GREEK YOGHURT house compote v GF	\$6.0
HOUSE MADE CAKES	\$4.0
CAKE AND HOT DRINK	\$7.0

### **BREAKFAST CLASSICS**

PORRIDGE, rolled oats, cinnamon, almond, with	\$10.5
lemon apple, toasted seeds vg	
FRUIT TRILOGY with Greek yoghurt and toasted	\$14.0
granola v	
PANCAKES, sweet butter, maple syrup, walnut	\$10.5
crumble v	
BANANA BREAD house fried, bacon, maple syrup	\$11.5
HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO toasted sandwich	\$10.0
BACON & EGG TURKISH cheese, barbeque sauce	\$11.0
HAM AND CHEESE CROISSANT	\$10.0
BREAKFAST WRAP, hommus, mushrooms, spinach,	\$10.0
tomato vg	
B.L.A.T, bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato in a toasted	\$15.0
Turkish roll	
VEGAN BREAKFAST BOWL coconut malay style	\$18.5
curry, sweet potato, broccoli, fried tofu, spinach with	
steamed rice Vg GF	

### SHARE

<b>CHIPS</b> French fries or chips with tomato sauce and	\$11.0
mayo	
POTATO WEDGES with sour cream and sweet chilli	\$11.0
sauce	
ONION RINGS lightly salted served with tartare sauce	\$11.0
SOUTH MELBOURNE DIM SIMS (4) with soy sauce	\$12.0
SOUTH MELBOURNE SPRING ROLLS (2) with chilli	\$14.0
lemon sauce v	
PRAWN TWISTS (5) with garlic aioli	\$14.0

Flat Breads, house made, garlic and herb topped

ON OR WITH TOAST	
ON OR WITH TOAST, choice of Vienna, fruit loaf or	
gluten free.	
TOAST, two slices topped with choice of jam, peanut	\$10.5
butter, sliced tomato, avocado or vegemite	
TWO EGGS YOUR WAY, fried, scrambled, poached	\$11.5
or boiled v	
SMASHED AVOCADO, mint, cherry tomato, fried	\$19.5
spiced chickpeas, fetta cream, pickled red onion ${\scriptscriptstyle V}$	
add egg  \$2.0	
BIG BREAKFAST, bacon, hash brown, mushrooms,	\$22.0
tomato, chorizo sausage, with two eggs your way	
BENEDICT all served on house made muffins and a	
zesty lemon sauce	
SALMON with herbs and crispy capers	\$18.5
PORK in a bahn mi style	\$18.5
MOROCCAN SPICED ZUCCHINI, grilled onion and	\$17.5
battered broccoli v	
SIDES - each	
BACON, SALMON, CHORIZO SAUSAGE	\$4.5
EGG, AVOCADO, MUSHROOM, SPINACH, TOMATO	\$3.5
HASH BROWN, TOAST, STEAMED RICE	\$3.5
All Day Menu available between:	

Monday – Friday: 6.30am - 10.00pm Saturday – Sunday: 7.30am - 11.00am Saturday – Sunday: 5.00pm – 10.00pm Public Holiday: 7.30am-11.00am (no dinner, overnight menu only)

# **CLASSIC MEALS**

CAESAR SALAD sweet lettuce, parmesan, crisp	\$16.0
bacon, crouton, poached egg with dill mayo	
add chicken \$4.0	
GREEK SALAD cherry tomato, cucumber, pickled	\$16.0
onion, olives, feta, vinaigrette, fresh picked herbs ${\mbox{\tiny GF}}v$	
add chicken \$4.0	
CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH, chicken, bacon, egg,	\$17.0
cheese, lettuce and tomato	
BEEF BACON CHEESEBURGER, lettuce, tomato,	\$17.0
pickle and barbeque sauce	

### DRINKS

COFFEE   Cappuccino, Latte, Flat	\$4.0
White, Long Black, Macchiato,	
Espresso	\$4.0
TEA   English Breakfast, Earl Grey,	
Green, Peppermint	
HOT CHOCOLATE	\$4.0
CHAI LATTE	\$4.0
MILK – Hot or Cold	\$4.0
BANANA SMOOTHIE milk	\$7.0
(choice of almond, soy, lite or full)	
oats, maple syrup, spinach	
MIXED FRUIT SMOOTHIE,	\$7.0
strawberry and yoghurt GF	
JUICE	\$4.5
САРІ	\$6.0
WATER	\$3.0
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING	\$4.5
SOFT DRINK can	\$3.5
RED BULL	\$6.0
BEER	\$9.0
GLASS OF WINE   red or white	\$9.0
(sparkling not available)	
BOTTLE OF WINE   red, white or	\$40.0
sparkling	
HOUSE SPIRITS	\$9.0



## **OVERNIGHT MENU**

Available

# Monday – Sunday:10.00pm – 6.30amSaturday – Sunday:11.00am – 5.00pmCHIPS, French fries or chips with<br/>tomato sauce and mayo\$11.0POTATO WEDGES with sour cream<br/>and sweet chilli sauce\$11.0HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO toasted\$9.0

14/	i	t	h	•	
vv	I	ι		•	

GREEN CHILLI, capers, onion and herbs vg			
SAVORY MINCE BEEF yoghurt, olives			
JUST PLAIN with some olive oil, hummus and za'atar			
Vg			

\$5 Delivery fee applies to all orders

Please notify staff of any allergies

GF – Gluten Free

V – Vegetarian

Vg – Vegan

				-	1
	VEGAN BURGER chickpea pattie, avocado, lettuce,	\$17.0	sandwich		
12.5	tomato, pickle vg		BACON & EGG TURKISH cheese,	\$11.0	
12.5	B.L.A.T, bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato in a toasted	\$15.0	barbeque sauce		
12.5	Turkish roll		BEEF BACON CHEESEBURGER,	\$22.0	
	add chips, French fries, onion rings, wedges or	\$4.5	lettuce, tomato, pickle and barbeque		
	garden salad to any of the above with a sauce		sauce with chips		
			VEGAN BURGER chickpea pattie,	\$22.0	
	FISH & CHIPS served with tartare sauce, lemon	\$22.0	avocado, lettuce, tomato, pickle $v_g$		
			with chips		
	BRADY ROASTS options ranging from favourites	\$27.5	B.L.A.T, bacon, lettuce, avocado,	\$15.0	
	like lamb and beef, all locally sourced, to fish or		tomato in a toasted Turkish roll		
	free-range chicken served with roast vegetables and		FISH & CHIPS served with tartare	\$22.0	
	broccoli. Ask us what is on offer today GF		sauce, lemon		